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 Wessler Engineering, Gary Ruston
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
GaryR@wesslerengineering.com
NineStar Connect, Jarrod Beeson

Owner 2487 E. Main St., Greenfield, IN 46140
P: 317-323-2091
jbeeson@ninestarconnect.com

Contractors Reynolds Construction, Janice Ratkovich
4544 N State Road 37, Orleans, IN 47452 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019

1 P: 877-770-0127; F: 812-666-3690
janice.ratkovich@reynoldscon.com
Kokosing Industrial, Sonja Nichols

2 6235 Westerville Rd., Westerville, OH 46081 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 614-212-5700; F: 614-212-5711
snichols@kokosing.biz
Graves Construction Services, Andrew Graves

3 6399 West State Road 54, PO Box 238, Switz City, IN 47465 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 812-659-3138; F: 812-659-1463
andrew@gravesplumbing.net
Mitchell & Stark Construction, Shelby Miller

4 PO Box 219, Medora, IN 47260 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 812-966-2151; F: 812-966-2862
smiller@mitchellstark.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO.  214119

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  March 26, 2019

Project Name: Philadelphia WWTP
Owner:  NineStar Connect
Bid Opening Date:  April 9, 2019
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 Thieneman Construction, Joshua Morris
17219 Foundation Parkway, Westfield, IM 46074 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019

5 P: 317-867-3462
michelle.press@t-c-i.net
H&T, John Truitt

6 204 Valley Farm Ct., Fishers, IN  46037 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 317-502-3833
6431q@sbcglobal.net
Aero-Mod, Inc., Alex Peterson

7 7927 US Highway 24, Manhattan, KS 66502 3/11/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 785-537-4995; F: 785-537-9105
alex@aeromod.com
JKES dba Smith Projects, Jon Smith

8 238 Main St., P.O. Box 189, Maxwell, IN 46154 3/13/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 317-326-8000; F: 317-326-2385 in planroom
kmedlin@smithprojects.com
Atlas Excavating, Keisha Dillon

9 4740 Swisher Rd., West Lafayette, IN 47906 3/15/2019 3/18/2019 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 765-429-4800; F: 765-429-6464 in planroom
staciad@atlasexcavating.com
Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc., Dave O'Mara

10 P.O. Box 1139, Mt. Vernon, IN 47265 in planroom in planroom 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
P: 812-346-4135; F: 812-346-6305
tammym@daveomara.com
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